Leadership By Design Orientation
Drag Bingo
Safe Zone 1 (Students)

2/01/22
2/02/22
2/03/22

3:00PM-4:00PM
7:00PM-9:00PM
2:00PM-3:30PM

UC 205
Mattioli Rec Center
Gender & Sexuality Center

Women's Swimming ESU Invitational
Men's Track and Field vs DeSchriver Invitational
Woman's Track and Field vs DeSchriver Invitational

2/05/22
2/05/22
2/05/22

1:00PM
TBD
TBD

Koehler Fieldhouse Pool
Eiler-Martin Stadium
Eiler-Martin Stadium

Career Expo Preparation Session
CMAIE Drop-in Lab

Fill You Cup W Love

Career Expo Preparation Session
Women's Basketball vs Bloomsburg

Men's Basketball vs Bloomsburg

Career Expo Preparation Session
Day Of Love
Spring MOAB Leadership Retreat

Career and Internship Expo

2/08/22
2/08/22
2/09/22
2/09/22
2/09/22
2/09/22
2/10/22
2/10/22
2/12/22

2/15/22

1:00PM-2:00PM
2:00PM-3:00PM
10:00AM-12:00PM
4:00PM-5:00PM
5:30PM

7:30PM
2:00PM-3:00PM
7:00PM
10:00AM-12:00PM

11:00AM-3:00PM

Lower Dansbury

CMAIE House

Commuter Lounge

Lower Dansbury

Koehler Fieldhouse Arena
Koehler Fieldhouse Arena
Lower Dansbury

Mattioli Rec Center

TBD

Science & Technology Center Lobby

Leadership By Design Orientation
Women's Basketball vs Manfield

Men's Basketball vs Mansfield

Open Mic

Squid Game

Women's Basketball vs Shepherd (Senior Night)

Men's Basketball vs Shepherd (Senior Night)

CMAIE Drop-in Lab
Big Wheel Roller Skating Center

2/15/22
2/16/22

2/16/22

2/16/22
2/17/22
2/19/22

2/19/22

2/22/22
2/22/22

3:00PM-4:00PM
5:30PM

7:30PM
8:00PM-10:00PM
2:00PM-4:00PM
1:00PM

ucC 205
Koehler Fieldhouse Arena

Koehler Fieldhouse Arena
Lower UC

Mattioli Rec Center
Koehler Fieldhouse Arena

3:00PM

2:00PM-3:00PM
6:30PM-8:30PM

Koehler Fieldhouse Arena

CMAIE House
Register in Advance in SAA Office



Texas Hold 'em Tournament 2/24/22 7:00PM-10:00PM University Center

CMAIE Healing Circle 2/28/22 6:00PM-7:00PM CMAIE House



Student Engagement
Student Engagement

Gender & Sexuality Center

Athletics
Athletics
Athletics

Career & Workforce Development Center
CMA
Clubs & Organizations

Career & Workforce Development Center
Athletics
Athletics

Career & Workforce Development Center
Student Engagement/GSC/WEP/CAB

CMAIE

Career & Workforce Development Center
Student Engagement
Athletics

Athletics

Student Engagement
Student Engagement/CRW
Athletics

Athletics

CMAIE

Student Engagement/CAB




Student Engagement

CMAIE




