Event Name	Event Date	Event Time	Event Location
Leadership By Design Orientation	2/01/22	3:00PM-4:00PM	UC 205
Drag Bingo	2/02/22	7:00PM-9:00PM	Mattioli Rec Center
Safe Zone 1 (Students)	2/03/22	2:00PM-3:30PM	Gender & Sexuality Center
Super Smash Tournement	2/03/22	6:30PM-11:00PM	Mattioli Rec Center
Women's Swimming ESU Invitational	2/05/22	1:00PM	Koehler Fieldhouse Pool
Men's Track and Field vs DeSchriver Invitational	2/05/22	TBD	Eiler-Martin Stadium
Woman's Track and Field vs DeSchriver Invitational	2/05/22	TBD	Eiler-Martin Stadium
Volleyball League	2/07/22	6:00PM-9:00PM	Mattioli Rec Center
Career Expo Preparation Session	2/08/22	1:00PM-2:00PM	Lower Dansbury
CMAIE Drop-in Lab	2/08/22	2:00PM-3:00PM	CMAIE House
Fill You Cup W Love	2/09/22	10:00AM-12:00PM	Commuter Lounge
Career Expo Preparation Session	2/09/22	4:00PM-5:00PM	Lower Dansbury
Women's Basketball vs Bloomsburg	2/09/22	5:30PM	Koehler Fieldhouse Arena
Men's Basketball vs Bloomsburg	2/09/22	7:30PM	Koehler Fieldhouse Arena
Career Expo Preparation Session	2/10/22	2:00PM-3:00PM	Lower Dansbury
Day Of Love	2/10/22	7:00PM	Mattioli Rec Center
Spring MOAB Leadership Retreat	2/12/22	10:00AM-12:00PM	TBD
Volleyball League	2/14/22	6:00PM-9:00PM	Mattioli Rec Center
Career and Internship Expo	2/15/22	11:00AM-3:00PM	Science & Technology Center Lobby
Leadership By Design Orientation	2/15/22	3:00PM-4:00PM	UC 205
Women's Basketball vs Manfield	2/16/22	5:30PM	Koehler Fieldhouse Arena
Basketball League	2/16/22	6:00PM-11:00PM	Mattioli Rec Center
Men's Basketball vs Mansfield	2/16/22	7:30PM	Koehler Fieldhouse Arena
Open Mic	2/16/22	8:00PM-10:00PM	Lower UC
Squid Game	2/17/22	2:00PM-4:00PM	Mattioli Rec Center
Women's Basketball vs Shepherd (Senior Night)	2/19/22	1:00PM	Koehler Fieldhouse Arena
PASHEE Esports Tournament	2/19/22	11:00AM-5:00PM	Mattioli Rec Center
Men's Basketball vs Shepherd (Senior Night)	2/19/22	3:00PM	Koehler Fieldhouse Arena
Volleyball League	2/21/22	6:00PM-9:00PM	Mattioli Rec Center
CMAIE Drop-in Lab	2/22/22	2:00PM-3:00PM	CMAIE House
Big Wheel Roller Skating Center	2/22/22	6:30PM-8:30PM	Register in Advance in SAA Office
NIRSA Rec Day	2/22/22	TBD	Mattioli Rec Center

Basketball League	2/23/22	6:00PM-11:00PM	Mattioli Rec Center
Texas Hold 'em Tournament	2/24/22	7:00PM-10:00PM	University Center
Basketball League	2/28/22	6:00PM-11:00PM	Mattioli Rec Center
CMAIE Healing Circle	2/28/22	6:00PM-7:00PM	CMAIE House

Department	Extra Info	Resource's Needed
Student Engagement		
Student Engagement		
Gender & Sexuality Center		
Campus Rec & Wellness		
Athletics		
Athletics		
Athletics		
Campus Rec & Wellness		
Career & Workforce Development Center		
CMA		
Clubs & Organizations		
Career & Workforce Development Center		
Athletics		
Athletics		
Career & Workforce Development Center		
Student Engagement/GSC/WEP/CAB		
CMAIE		
Campus Rec & Wellness		
Career & Workforce Development Center		
Student Engagement		
Athletics		
Campus Rec & Wellness		
Athletics		
Student Engagement		
Student Engagement/CRW		
Athletics		
Campus Rec & Wellness		
Athletics		
Campus Rec & Wellness		
CMAIE		
Student Engagement/CAB		
Campus Rec & Wellness		

Campus Rec & Wellness

Student Engagement

Campus Rec & Wellness

CMAIE